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2019 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 2. - 3.2.2019

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 200m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
02.02.2019 - 10:38 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

MŁODZIK

1. WILK Anna 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:17.32 520 32.14 35.23 36.00 33.95
2. WYSOCKA Amelia 12 Fala Kraśnik 2:18.77 503 31.13 37.11 36.56 33.97
3. MACHULAK Milena 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:23.36 457 33.37 36.47 36.84 36.68
4. KĘDZIOR Pola 12 Olimpia Lublin 2:31.00 391 36.18 39.29 38.70 36.83
5. KIERAGA Emilia 13 Lublinianka 2:32.30 381 32.89 39.06 40.71 39.64
6. NAKLICKA Izabela 13 Orka Zamość 2:33.90 369 36.16 39.78 40.79 37.17
7. HAPAK Magda 13 UKS 51 Lublin 2:35.27 359 34.79 39.78 40.80 39.90
8. FILIPEK Antonina 13 Avia Świdnik 2:39.10 334 36.77 40.87 40.97 40.49
9. CIEŚLAK Amelia 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:40.26 327 36.80 41.79 41.53 40.14

10. MITRUS Karolina 13 Lublinianka 2:41.19 321 36.30 40.71 42.26 41.92
11. LEWANDOWSKA Martyna 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 2:45.49 297 37.68 41.54 44.39 41.88
12. SYTA Julia 13 Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl.2:45.80 295 37.01 41.65 43.51 43.63
13. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 12 Lublinianka 2:46.08 293 37.14 41.72 44.74 42.48
14. SALASA Zuzanna 13 UKP Bychawa 2:50.73 270 39.71 44.36 45.05 41.61
15. WIKTOROWICZ Kaja 13 Avia Świdnik 2:50.78 270 39.42 44.33 45.14 41.89
16. STACHOWIAK Maria 13 Lublinianka 2:54.62 252 40.12 44.56 45.81 44.13
17. DZIWULSKA Amelia 12 WUKS SP30 Lublin 2:59.65 232 40.19 46.86 47.86 44.74
18. WOJTYSIAK-WOJTCZAK A.13 Avia Świdnik 3:07.11 205 43.00 49.69 50.01 44.41
19. LESZKOWICZ Nina 12 Orka Zamość 3:07.29 204 41.01 48.47 50.86 46.95
20. BARYŁA Oliwia 13 Avia Świdnik 3:08.38 201 42.94 47.92 50.82 46.70
21. MAZUR Maja 12 Lublinianka 3:08.68 200 39.54 46.90 47.66 54.58
22. PRUŚ Maria 13 UKP Bychawa 3:11.09 192 41.58 49.90 50.81 48.80
23. WNUK Kaja 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:13.26 186 41.72 49.43 52.58 49.53
24. WYŁUPEK Kasjana 12 Orka Zamość 3:29.35 146 43.48 54.35 57.26 54.26
25. GRZYWA Klaudia 13 UKP Bychawa 3:37.00 131 45.79 55.51 1:00.01 55.69

JUNIOR

1. MALINOŚ Julia 15 Orka Zamość 2:09.00 627 29.81 32.66 33.51 33.02
2. SZUPER Katarzyna 15 Orka Zamość 2:10.28 609 30.84 33.28 33.50 32.66
3. SIWKO Natalia SP5 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:17.29 520 32.07 34.90 35.44 34.88
4. KIERAGA Patrycja 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:19.56 495 31.34 35.43 36.44 36.35
5. KOWALSKA Zuzanna SP514 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:23.79 452 32.25 35.93 37.86 37.75
6. GŁOWALA Gabriela SP5 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:23.83 452 33.93 36.69 37.25 35.96
7. WAŁACH Emilia 15 UKS 51 Lublin 2:24.70 444 33.23 36.93 37.79 36.75
8. MITUŁA Magdalena 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:27.93 415 33.94 38.62 38.32 37.05
9. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 2:29.37 404 34.20 38.07 38.65 38.45

10. PIECZYKOLAN Alicja 14 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:32.89 376 34.77 39.14 40.14 38.84
11. PIWOŃSKA Amelia 14 Aqua Ryki 2:32.98 376 34.91 39.04 40.74 38.29
12. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 14 Wisła Puławy 2:34.18 367 36.44 40.34 40.53 36.87
13. BORZĘCKA Julia 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:35.34 359 34.59 39.64 41.25 39.86
14. ŻYDEK Kinga 14 Lublinianka 2:43.81 306 37.01 42.33 43.08 41.39

OPEN

1. ŻUKOWSKA Paula 26 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:03.23 719 29.85 32.10 31.34 29.94
2. ANDRZEJEWSKA Kamila 20 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:04.56 696 30.04 31.95 31.96 30.61
3. OSINIAK Ewa 19 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:04.62 695 30.21 31.79 31.69 30.93
4. MALINOŚ Julia 15 Orka Zamość 2:09.00 627 29.81 32.66 33.51 33.02
5. ŁYSAKOWSKA Julia SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:10.15 610 30.71 33.22 33.17 33.05
6. SZUPER Katarzyna 15 Orka Zamość 2:10.28 609 30.84 33.28 33.50 32.66
7. MACHULAK Maja 16 Fala Kraśnik 2:12.97 572 30.95 33.46 34.56 34.00
8. SZEWCZYK Zofia 17 Fala Kraśnik 2:13.75 562 31.79 34.03 34.35 33.58
9. BUGAŁA Martyna 17 Skarpa Lublin 2:13.94 560 31.99 33.76 34.12 34.07

10. KWIATKOWSKA Zofia SL 18 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.42 554 30.78 33.72 35.02 34.90
11. SIWKO Natalia SP5 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:17.29 520 32.07 34.90 35.44 34.88
12. WILK Anna 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:17.32 520 32.14 35.23 36.00 33.95
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2019 Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Lublin, 2. - 3.2.2019

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 200m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Wiek Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. WIECZOREK Marika 16 Olimpia Lublin 2:18.32 508 32.35 35.72 35.96 34.29
14. WYSOCKA Amelia 12 Fala Kraśnik 2:18.77 503 31.13 37.11 36.56 33.97
15. KUMOREK Kamila 17 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:19.25 498 31.45 35.07 36.00 36.73
16. KIERAGA Patrycja 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:19.56 495 31.34 35.43 36.44 36.35
17. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Oliwia 16 Olimpia Lublin 2:20.29 487 32.06 35.47 36.29 36.47
18. MACHULAK Milena 13 Fala Kraśnik 2:23.36 457 33.37 36.47 36.84 36.68
19. KOWALSKA Zuzanna SP514 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:23.79 452 32.25 35.93 37.86 37.75
20. GŁOWALA Gabriela SP5 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:23.83 452 33.93 36.69 37.25 35.96
21. WAŁACH Emilia 15 UKS 51 Lublin 2:24.70 444 33.23 36.93 37.79 36.75
22. SZYNAL Amelia SL 16 Skarpa Lublin 2:24.95 442 33.17 37.28 37.91 36.59
23. CICHOCKA Oliwia 16 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:25.92 433 33.12 36.57 37.53 38.70
24. MITUŁA Magdalena 15 Olimpia Lublin 2:27.93 415 33.94 38.62 38.32 37.05
25. CHMIELEWSKA Adrianna 14 Wodnik Krasnystaw 2:29.37 404 34.20 38.07 38.65 38.45
26. KĘDZIOR Pola 12 Olimpia Lublin 2:31.00 391 36.18 39.29 38.70 36.83
27. KIERAGA Emilia 13 Lublinianka 2:32.30 381 32.89 39.06 40.71 39.64
28. PIECZYKOLAN Alicja 14 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:32.89 376 34.77 39.14 40.14 38.84
29. PIWOŃSKA Amelia 14 Aqua Ryki 2:32.98 376 34.91 39.04 40.74 38.29
30. NAKLICKA Izabela 13 Orka Zamość 2:33.90 369 36.16 39.78 40.79 37.17
31. SŁOTWIŃSKA Wiktoria 14 Wisła Puławy 2:34.18 367 36.44 40.34 40.53 36.87
32. HAPAK Magda 13 UKS 51 Lublin 2:35.27 359 34.79 39.78 40.80 39.90
33. BORZĘCKA Julia 15 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 2:35.34 359 34.59 39.64 41.25 39.86
34. FILIPEK Antonina 13 Avia Świdnik 2:39.10 334 36.77 40.87 40.97 40.49
35. CIEŚLAK Amelia 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 2:40.26 327 36.80 41.79 41.53 40.14
36. MITRUS Karolina 13 Lublinianka 2:41.19 321 36.30 40.71 42.26 41.92
37. ŻYDEK Kinga 14 Lublinianka 2:43.81 306 37.01 42.33 43.08 41.39
38. LEWANDOWSKA Martyna 12 Wodnik Krasnystaw 2:45.49 297 37.68 41.54 44.39 41.88
39. SYTA Julia 13 Technik-Orion Radzyń Podl.2:45.80 295 37.01 41.65 43.51 43.63
40. ZIELIŃSKA Maja 12 Lublinianka 2:46.08 293 37.14 41.72 44.74 42.48
41. SALASA Zuzanna 13 UKP Bychawa 2:50.73 270 39.71 44.36 45.05 41.61
42. WIKTOROWICZ Kaja 13 Avia Świdnik 2:50.78 270 39.42 44.33 45.14 41.89
43. STACHOWIAK Maria 13 Lublinianka 2:54.62 252 40.12 44.56 45.81 44.13
44. DZIWULSKA Amelia 12 WUKS SP30 Lublin 2:59.65 232 40.19 46.86 47.86 44.74
45. WOJTYSIAK-WOJTCZAK A.13 Avia Świdnik 3:07.11 205 43.00 49.69 50.01 44.41
46. LESZKOWICZ Nina 12 Orka Zamość 3:07.29 204 41.01 48.47 50.86 46.95
47. BARYŁA Oliwia 13 Avia Świdnik 3:08.38 201 42.94 47.92 50.82 46.70
48. MAZUR Maja 12 Lublinianka 3:08.68 200 39.54 46.90 47.66 54.58
49. PRUŚ Maria 13 UKP Bychawa 3:11.09 192 41.58 49.90 50.81 48.80
50. WNUK Kaja 12 Sparta Biłgoraj 3:13.26 186 41.72 49.43 52.58 49.53
51. WYŁUPEK Kasjana 12 Orka Zamość 3:29.35 146 43.48 54.35 57.26 54.26
52. GRZYWA Klaudia 13 UKP Bychawa 3:37.00 131 45.79 55.51 1:00.01 55.69

PK WILGOCKA Wiktoria 15 AZS UMCS Lublin 2:14.54 552 31.37 34.59 35.02 33.56
PK PAŚKO Julia 14 Sokół Rzeszów 2:32.69 378 34.79 39.02 40.03 38.85


